27éme Grand-Prix de Belgique le 26 aolt 2023 a Mouscron

Juges :Mme Kathleen Kums - M. Roger Loonis - Mme Margaret McKenna (réserve)
H.A.: Killian Franc - Bruno De Bels

Echelon 3
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Q'Sec de la Vallée de Jali

Qoba du Mont Libre

Pasco

Run Forrest Run de la Mamba Noire
Nesquick des Deux Sabres

Qrack des Terres Harry'd

Oscar du Cartel de St.Roch

R'Thor van't Keunekot

Petit Boy de la Plate Fosse

Snape

BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM

de Paepe Noémie

Schweyen Jean-Michel
Schoonbroodt Freddy

Herbst Maxime
Mullenders A.-Sophie
Helsen Jos

Franc Jean-Francgois
de Blasi Monia

den Haerynck Thierry
Lezier Véronique

24éme Coupes de Belgique le 28 aoit 2023 a Mouscron

Juges :Mme Kathleen Kums - M. Roger Loonis - Mme Margaret McKenna (réserve)
H.A.: Louka Pecora - Karim Hussein

Echelon 2

1

O~NO OB OWDN

Oke du Chemin de I'Espérance
Question of Speed de la Rouquine
Taira du Clos des Sheitans

Roy du Mont Libre

Quite van de Duvetorre

Priska of the Silver Rails

Riva du Mont Libre

Seven Stek van't Sterrerke

Echelon 1
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Ripouxx de la Mamba Noire

S'Nox

U'Billy of Joli Troucheaus
S'Crocnla de la Légende de Black
Quanna du Clos d'Ypsi

Tixie Ban of Bohemia

Tayko du Feu de Wotan

Tyfoon van Joefarm

Uber des Cerbéres de Mélusine
Unstoppable Stich van't Stekkerke
Roxy of Kanu's Legacy

Samcro des Gardiens Enchainés
Squig de la Dague Noire

Torvi the Shield Maiiden de la Mamba Noire
Thor van de Duvetorre

Robin's Kanu's Legacy

Savanne des Cerberes de Mélusines
Tylre du Djan Djan

Tykon de la Vallée de Jali

Uzy du Bois des Auniat's
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BBMF
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Degives Sandrine
Vanneste Johan
Depriester Angelo
Delstanche Philippe
Duynslaeger Andy
Vermeulen Véronque
D'Hoir Gisele

Faes Kevin

Houet Mégane
Sevrin Coralie
Appeltans Alex
Galoche Anais
Volders David

de Bracker Virginie
Hedges Patrick
Willems Marc
Franc Killian
Temmermann Jens
Schietecat Nicolas
Depriester Angelo
Werflewski Aurélia
Barsuk Vitali

Lebbe Detlef
Knippenberg Mikaél
Guerlot Lila

Maes Laura

Ficot Jezabel

Petit Fabrice

Jumet

Namur

Liege

Dragons Latour
Dragons Latour
Westerlo
Florenville
Namur

Paliseul
Paliseul

Moinetlinois
de Haan

Le Chateau
Namur

de Haan
Nivelles
Florenville
Westerlo

Dohlain
Moinetlinois
Liege

KUSH
Dohlain
Gerpinnes
Jumet
Wetteren
Florenville
Westerlo
Namur

Le Chateau
Veille & Protége
Havré
Mouscron
Gerpinnes
Florenville
Nivelles
Jumet
Gerpinnes

37417
360.67
353
347
332.5
331
329.5
322.5
279
220

265
260
253
248
238
229
201
196

192.5
187
186
184
184

179.5
173
172
172

167.5
167
167

162.5
160

152.5
149
144
143

142.5

148.5



